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**Fund 606

**Appropriation 606025115.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025115.000 WW SALARIES          0.00     35448.38

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3620049 PAYROLL FUND 01/08/2016 36200          0.00       9113.36      -9113.36         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3624949 PAYROLL FUND 01/15/2016 36249          0.00       9726.44     -18839.80         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3636749 PAYROLL FUND 01/22/2016 36367          0.00       8278.50     -27118.30         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3639449 PAYROLL FUND 01/29/2016 36394          0.00       8330.08     -35448.38         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

0.00 35448.380.00Appropriation # 606025115.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025115.000 0.00 35448.380.000.00

**Appropriation 606025121.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025121.000 WW FICA          0.00      2938.90

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3620049 PAYROLL FUND 01/08/2016 36200          0.00       1128.38      -1128.38         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3624949 PAYROLL FUND 01/15/2016 36249          0.00        761.73      -1890.11         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3636749 PAYROLL FUND 01/22/2016 36367          0.00        499.47      -2389.58         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3639449 PAYROLL FUND 01/29/2016 36394          0.00        549.32      -2938.90         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

0.00 2938.900.00Appropriation # 606025121.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025121.000 0.00 2938.900.000.00

**Appropriation 606025122.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025122.000 WW MEDICARE          0.00       687.33

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3620049 PAYROLL FUND 01/08/2016 36200          0.00        263.92       -263.92         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3624949 PAYROLL FUND 01/15/2016 36249          0.00        178.14       -442.06         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3636749 PAYROLL FUND 01/22/2016 36367          0.00        116.80       -558.86         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3639449 PAYROLL FUND 01/29/2016 36394          0.00        128.47       -687.33         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 687.330.00Appropriation # 606025122.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025122.000 0.00 687.330.000.00
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**Appropriation 606025123.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025123.000 WW INPRS          0.00      7080.84

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /36246166 INPRS CIVIL 01/15/2016 36246          0.00       1797.99      -1797.99         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36263166 INPRS CIVIL 01/08/2016 36263          0.00       2726.07      -4524.06         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36381166 INPRS CIVIL 01/22/2016 36381          0.00       1236.22      -5760.28         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36411166 INPRS CIVIL 01/29/2016 36411          0.00       1320.56      -7080.84         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

0.00 7080.840.00Appropriation # 606025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025123.000 0.00 7080.840.000.00

**Appropriation 606025125.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025125.000 WW UNEMPLOYMENT          0.00        24.56

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/20153642797 INDIANA DEPARTMENT

OF

01/29/2016 36427          0.00         24.56        -24.56         0.00A 4TH QTR 15          0.00131710

0.00 24.560.00Appropriation # 606025125.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025125.000 0.00 24.560.000.00

**Appropriation 606025126.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025126.000 WW LONGEVITY          0.00      9982.49

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3620049 PAYROLL FUND 01/08/2016 36200          0.00       6583.19      -6583.19         0.00A Wastewater Longevity          0.00

  /  /3624949 PAYROLL FUND 01/15/2016 36249          0.00       2646.94      -9230.13         0.00A Wastewater Longevity          0.00

  /  /3639449 PAYROLL FUND 01/29/2016 36394          0.00        752.36      -9982.49         0.00A Wastewater Longevity          0.00

0.00 9982.490.00Appropriation # 606025126.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025126.000 0.00 9982.490.000.00

**Appropriation 606025129.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025129.000 WW GROUP SHORT/LONG TERM          0.00       220.41

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/28/201520979162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

01/18/2016 36258          0.00        220.41       -220.41         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

0.00 220.410.00Appropriation # 606025129.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025129.000 0.00 220.410.000.00

**Appropriation 606025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025131.000 WW UNIFORMS          0.00      3030.22

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3620049 PAYROLL FUND 01/08/2016 36200          0.00       2749.98      -2749.98         0.00A WW Uniform Allowance          0.00

01/01/2016209771 G&K SERVICES 01/13/2016 36238          0.00        145.24      -2895.22         0.00A SHIRTS, TOWELS AND          0.001137328717

  /  /3624949 PAYROLL FUND 01/15/2016 36249          0.00        135.00      -3030.22         0.00A WW Uniform Allowance          0.00

0.00 3030.220.00Appropriation # 606025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025131.000 0.00 3030.220.000.00

**Appropriation 606025140.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025140.000 WW HRA          0.00      1750.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/20152100617 BMS  LLC 01/26/2016 36385          0.00       1750.00      -1750.00         0.00A KEVIN WRIGHT          0.000246

0.00 1750.000.00Appropriation # 606025140.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025140.000 0.00 1750.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025213.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025213.000 WW OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00        73.38

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/19/201621003348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

01/25/2016 36334          0.00         73.38        -73.38         0.00A TOWELS AND TOILET          0.00316103

0.00 73.380.00Appropriation # 606025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025213.000 0.00 73.380.000.00

**Appropriation 606025314.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025314.000 WW CONSULTING          0.00      5115.84

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/14/20162098053 KENTUCKIANA

INSURANCE

01/18/2016 36270          0.00        273.34       -273.34         0.00A BOND/CT SPLIT          0.00ONE

12/28/20152098938 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

01/25/2016 36320          0.00       1000.00      -1273.34         0.00A 14174 SBURG I-65 UTILITY          0.0015-0564

12/28/20152098938 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

01/25/2016 36320          0.00       3317.50      -4590.84         0.00A 13134 SR 60 FORCE MAIN          0.0015-0579

12/28/20152098938 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

01/25/2016 36320          0.00        525.00      -5115.84         0.00A 15195 US 31 AND BUTLER          0.0015-0579

12/01/201520998516 SCOT MAILING &

SHIPPING

01/25/2016 36329          0.00        356.34      -5472.18         0.00A ANNUAL MAINT v         0.0064820

  /  /20998516 SCOT MAILING &

SHIPPING

01/25/2016 36329          0.00       -356.34      -5115.84         0.00A ANNUAL MAINT v         0.00

0.00 5115.840.00Appropriation # 606025314.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025314.000 0.00 5115.840.000.00

**Appropriation 606025319.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025319.000 WW TREATMENT TESTING          0.00      3650.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/30/201520983512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

01/25/2016 36314          0.00       3650.00      -3650.00         0.00A LAB SAMPLES          0.0000004440

0.00 3650.000.00Appropriation # 606025319.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025319.000 0.00 3650.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025321.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025321.000 WW POSTAGE          0.00       466.36

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/01/2015209781 G&K SERVICES 01/15/2016 36252          0.00        356.34       -356.34         0.00A MAILING BILLS MAINT          0.0064820

01/18/201620981544 WW PETTY CASH 01/18/2016 36268          0.00        110.02       -466.36         0.00A USPS POSTAGE          0.00PETTY CASH

0.00 466.360.00Appropriation # 606025321.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025321.000 0.00 466.360.000.00

**Appropriation 606025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025323.000 WW PHONES/INTERNET          0.00      1021.32

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/25/20152100551 AT&T 01/20/2016 36371          0.00       1021.32      -1021.32         0.00A WW PORTION          0.008122467030272

4

0.00 1021.320.00Appropriation # 606025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025323.000 0.00 1021.320.000.00

**Appropriation 606025333.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025333.000 WW MAT/SUPPLIES          0.00      1081.26

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/201520982328 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS

#790

01/25/2016 36313          0.00         16.95        -16.95         0.00A NICD STICK          0.00790-121031

12/31/20152098487 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

01/25/2016 36315          0.00         36.00        -52.95         0.00A MONTHLY RO RENT          0.001011312

01/04/20162099415 OATES FLAG COMPANY 01/25/2016 36325          0.00         95.00       -147.95         0.00A FLAG          0.0063635

12/28/201520995240 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

INC

01/25/2016 36326          0.00          8.03       -155.98         0.00A BELT          0.00925-143448

01/07/201620996835 PLUMBERS SUPPLY 01/25/2016 36327          0.00        240.66       -396.64         0.00A SUMP PUMP AUTO EFF          0.007907470

11/23/201520997331 PREISER SCIENTIFIC 01/25/2016 36328          0.00        451.46       -848.10         0.00A GLASS FIBER FILTER          0.00451210-1

12/30/201521001113 STRAEFFER PUMP &

SUPPLY

01/25/2016 36332          0.00         35.96       -884.06         0.00A O RING MYERS          0.0017060

12/21/201521004253 USA BLUE BOOK 01/25/2016 36335          0.00        197.20      -1081.26         0.00A PLIERS, SLIPJOINT PLIERS,          0.00829813

0.00 1081.260.00Appropriation # 606025333.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025333.000 0.00 1081.260.000.00

**Appropriation 606025344.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025344.000 WW MISC REPAIRS          0.00      2103.44

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /20993471 MARK HAAS

CONSTRUCTION

01/25/2016 36324          0.00       1500.00      -1500.00         0.00A REPAIR REPLACE SEWER          0.00

01/07/201621000180 SPENCER MACHINE

TOOL

01/25/2016 36331          0.00        603.44      -2103.44         0.00A REPLACED CYLINDER ON          0.0019255

0.00 2103.440.00Appropriation # 606025344.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025344.000 0.00 2103.440.000.00

**Appropriation 606025353.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025353.000 WW MISC CHARGES          0.00      8548.10

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00



HISTORY_BY_APPR.FRX

Date: 04/12/2016 09:00:53 AM

Installed by the TOWN OF SELLERSBURG-2015

Appropriation Detail History

Page : 6

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/08/20162098864 IDEM 01/25/2016 36319          0.00       8500.00      -8500.00         0.00A FLOW FEE/BASE FEE          0.00000222021

01/01/20162099180 KRAMER CONSULTING 01/25/2016 36322          0.00         32.95      -8532.95         0.00A STANDARD WEB HOST          0.00TOS1A16

01/01/201621002257 SYSTEMS EAST 01/25/2016 36333          0.00         15.15      -8548.10         0.00A FIXED ACQUIRER          0.00126193

0.00 8548.100.00Appropriation # 606025353.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025353.000 0.00 8548.100.000.00

**Appropriation 606025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025354.000 WW UTILITIES          0.00     11293.81

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/08/20152099910 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

01/25/2016 36330          0.00         17.23        -17.23         0.00A 701 BEAN RD          0.00104279

12/08/20152099910 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

01/25/2016 36330          0.00        197.14       -214.37         0.00A 701 BEAN RD          0.00104266

01/08/20162100734 CLARK COUNTY REMC 01/27/2016 36390          0.00      11079.44     -11293.81         0.00A LIFT STATIONS          0.0025123007

0.00 11293.810.00Appropriation # 606025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025354.000 0.00 11293.810.000.00

**Appropriation 606025360.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025360.000 WW VEHICLE MAINT          0.00       567.10

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/28/20152099061 JIM ONEAL FORD INC 01/25/2016 36321          0.00        567.10       -567.10         0.00A REPLACE ALTENATOR          0.006097720

0.00 567.100.00Appropriation # 606025360.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025360.000 0.00 567.100.000.00

**Appropriation 606025362.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025362.000 WW LIFT STATION REPAIRS          0.00      4912.71

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/04/20162098573 DELTA SERVICES LLC 01/25/2016 36316          0.00       1348.00      -1348.00         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB46          0.0067271

01/04/20162098573 DELTA SERVICES LLC 01/25/2016 36316          0.00       1035.74      -2383.74         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB46          0.0067272

12/23/20152098573 DELTA SERVICES LLC 01/25/2016 36316          0.00       1379.97      -3763.71         0.00A DELTA JOB 15JR149          0.0067081

12/22/20152098573 DELTA SERVICES LLC 01/25/2016 36316          0.00       1149.00      -4912.71         0.00A DELTA JOB 15JR149          0.0067059

0.00 4912.710.00Appropriation # 606025362.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025362.000 0.00 4912.710.000.00
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**Appropriation 606025369.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025369.000 WW DUMPSTER ROLL OFF          0.00       791.94

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/201520987284 ECOTECH 01/25/2016 36318          0.00        681.02       -681.02         0.00A DUMPSTER FEE          0.00444010

01/04/201620987284 ECOTECH 01/25/2016 36318          0.00        110.92       -791.94         0.00A DUMPSTER FEE          0.00432941

0.00 791.940.00Appropriation # 606025369.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025369.000 0.00 791.940.000.00

**Appropriation 606025393.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025393.000 WW METER READING          0.00       616.40

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/28/201520986168 SILVER CREEK WATER

CORP.

01/25/2016 36317          0.00        616.40       -616.40         0.00A MISC SEWER          0.00123302

0.00 616.400.00Appropriation # 606025393.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025393.000 0.00 616.400.000.00

**Appropriation 606025432.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025432.000 WW EQUIPMENT          0.00      2750.43

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/29/201520997331 PREISER SCIENTIFIC 01/25/2016 36328          0.00       2750.43      -2750.43         0.00A LAB SCALE          0.00452214-1

0.00 2750.430.00Appropriation # 606025432.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025432.000 0.00 2750.430.000.00

**Appropriation 606025441.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025441.000 WW OFFICE EQUIPMENT          0.00       425.60

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/22/201520992349 LOWES 01/25/2016 36323          0.00        425.60       -425.60         0.00A 18 CU FT REFRIDERATOR          0.0074560

0.00 425.600.00Appropriation # 606025441.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025441.000 0.00 425.600.000.00

SubTotal Fund 606 0.00 104580.820.000.00

**Fund 626
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**Appropriation 626442999.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

626442999.000 WW TAP IN          0.00      8144.80

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/20152098573 DELTA SERVICES LLC 01/25/2016 36316          0.00       8144.80      -8144.80         0.00A DELTA JOB 15JS13          0.0067278

0.00 8144.800.00Appropriation # 626442999.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 626442999.000 0.00 8144.800.000.00

SubTotal Fund 626 0.00 8144.800.000.00

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 0.00 112725.620.000.00


